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89 Arriva the Shires

Milton Keynes - Deanshanger
Effective from: 25/03/2024

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

Wolve
rton

12

Stony S
tratford

17

Old Stratford

22

Deanshanger

25
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
CMK The Point (H4)
Wolverton, Wolverton Tesco
Stony Stratford, Woodside
Old Stratford, Brookside Close
Deanshanger, Elizabeth Woodville School

%
0805
0817
0822
0827
0830

% Operates on schooldays only

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Rooksley, Bradwell, Bancroft, Stonebridge, Wolverton, Wolverton Mill, Stony Stratford, Old Stratford, Deanshanger
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89 Arriva the Shires

Deanshanger - Milton Keynes
Effective from: 25/03/2024

Deanshanger

Old Stratford

5

Stony S
tratford

10

Wolve
rton

15

Central M
ilto

n Keynes

30
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Deanshanger, Elizabeth Woodville School
Old Stratford, Brookside Close
Stony Stratford, Woodside
Wolverton, Wolverton Tesco
CMK The Point (J3)

%
1520
1525
1530
1535
1550

% Operates on schooldays only

Via: Deanshanger, Old Stratford, Stony Stratford, Wolverton Mill, Wolverton, Stonebridge, Bancroft, Bradwell, Rooksley, Central Milton Keynes


